ELMER'S WATERSPORTS

LAKE MICHIGAN SHIPWRECK
CHARTER SCHEDULE 2020

Check www.elmerswatersports.com for more information!

DEPTH TO
ALAREIOAE BOTTOM
Sun, April 26 Straits of Mac Wilmette 8:00am 79
Sun, May 3 M. Car Ferry Jerry’s Dock 8:00am 121
Sun, May 17 Straits of Mac TBA 8:00am 79
Sun, May 24 S.S. Wisconsin North Point 8:00am 135
Sun, June 7 Nlagara * Port Washington 8:00am 130
Piratefest!
Sun, June 14 Willie/Dredge Jerry’s Dock 8:00am 70'/89’
Sat, June 20 Hume Hammond, IN 7:00am 130-151’
Sun, June 26 Straits of Mac Wilmette 8:00am 79
Frl-Suniéune 26- Mackinac Weekend | Mackinac City, Ml [:00pm 80-130’
Sun, July 12 M. Car Ferry Jerry’s Dock 8:00am 121
Fri-Sun July 17- Whitefish Bay Whitefish Bay, ) , ,
19 Weekend Lake Superior 1:00pm e
Sun, Aug 2 Straits of Mac Hammond 8:00am 79
Sun, Aug 9 M. Car Ferry Jerry’s Dock 8:00am 121
Sun, Aug 16 S.S. Wisconsin North Point 8:00am 135
Sun, Aug 23 Hume Hammond, IN 8:00am 130-151°
Sun, Sept 6 Willie/Dredge Jerry’s Dock 8:00am 70'/89’
Sun, Sept 13 Lady Elgin/St. Mary Wilmette 8:00am 107°/55’
Sun, Sept 20 S.S. Wisconsin North Point 8:00am 135
Straits of . . oINS
Sun, Sept 27 Mac/Wells Burt Wilmette 8:00am 79’141
Sun, Oct 4 Northerner Port Washington 9:00am 130
Sun, Oct | | M. Car Ferry Jerry’s Dock 8:00am 121
Sun, Oct 18 S.S. Wisconsin North Point 8:00am 135




